
1.58.10 Ordonnanzg Offene.Visier. - Herren I  

1. Ruderer,  Michael SV Owingen 81 81 58 58 278

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Herren I  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 94 95 189

2. Radau,  Thomas SV Burladingen 94 92 186

3. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen 92 89 181

4. Schneider,  Patrick SV Roßwangen 87 90 177

5. Haile,  Thomas SGi Hechingen 88 82 170 NR

6. Bühler,  Markus SV Geislingen 84 77 161

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Damen I 

1. SV Roßwangen 526  NR

Wilma Schneider 193 

Susanne Mitsch 185 

Renate Haile 148 

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Damen I  

1. Reimann,  Nicole SV Roßwangen 98 97 195 NR

2. Mutscheller,  Elke SGes Ebingen 1556 100 94 194

3. Schneider,  Wilma SV Roßwangen 95 98 193

4. Joachim,  Elke SV Roßwangen 94 95 189

5. Bulach,  Cornelia SSV Hechingen 93 94 187

6. Mitsch,  Susanne SV Roßwangen 94 91 185 A

7. Haile,  Brigitte SGi Hechingen 84 86 170

8. Haile,  Renate SV Roßwangen 69 79 148

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Herren III

1. SV Roßwangen 566  NR

Rolf Schneider 197 

Dietmar Wessel 191 

Armin Merz 178 

2. SV Winterlingen 559  

Helmut Koch 192 

Walter Härter 185 

Horst Maier 182 

1.85.10 Ordonnanzgewehr KK - Herren III  

1. Schneider,  Rolf SV Roßwangen 98 99 197 NR

2. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen 96 96 192

3. Wessel,  Dietmar SV Roßwangen 95 96 191

4. Blickle,  Egon SV Bitz 96 94 190

5. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 93 95 188

6. Widmann,  Gerhard SV Roßwangen 91 96 187

7. Haile,  Peter SGi Hechingen 94 93 187

8. Härter,  Walter SV Winterlingen 92 93 185

9. Maier,  Horst SV Winterlingen 92 90 182

10. Sorg,  Armin SV Geislingen 91 89 180

11. Löffler,  Edgar SVng Meßstetten 90 89 179

12. Merz,  Armin SV Roßwangen 89 89 178

13. Handschuh,  Ulrich SV Burladingen 88 88 176

14. Schulz,  Michael SV Winterlingen 78 85 163
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15. Haile,  Stefan SV Roßwangen 63 89 152

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Herren I  

1. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen 88 89 177

2. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen 87 88 175

3. Vesper,  Frank SV Hörschwag 91 81 172 NR

4. Roszick,  Alexander SV Burladingen 80 82 162 A

5. Cammalleri,  Domenico SV Burladingen 76 83 159

6. Evers,  Markus SV Jungingen 63 72 135

7. Weigold,  Andreas SSV Hechingen 61 67 128

8. Lock,  Alexander SV Gruol 61 66 127

9. Prljevic,  Josip SV Burladingen 56 34 90

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Damen I  

1. Joachim,  Elke SV Roßwangen 86 78 164

2. Mitsch,  Susanne SV Roßwangen 1 1 2

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Herren III

1. SV Gruol 520  

Peter Weißenbach 183 

Michael Pfister 173 

Roger Bürkle 164 

2. SV Roßwangen 517  NR

Dietmar Wessel 186 

Rolf Schneider 180 

Gerhard Widmann 151 

3. SV Jungingen 474  

Lothar Dietmann 174 

Rainer Pröpster 159 

Martin Kaupp 141 

4. SV Winterlingen 334  

Helmut Koch 165 

Walter Härter 114 

Michael Schulz 55 

1.95.10 Ordonnanzgewehr GK Kreis - Herren III  

1. Wessel,  Dietmar SV Roßwangen 93 93 186 NR

2. Weißenbach,  Peter SV Gruol 91 92 183

3. Schneider,  Rolf SV Roßwangen 90 90 180

4. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 91 89 180

5. Bühler,  Gerhard SV Burladingen 92 87 179

6. Rubik,  Martin SSV Hechingen 89 88 177

7. Dietmann,  Lothar SV Jungingen 84 90 174

8. Pfister,  Michael SV Gruol 89 84 173

9. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen 74 91 165

10. Bürkle,  Roger SV Gruol 77 87 164

11. Freudemann,  Anton Johann SV Burladingen 83 79 162

12. Pröpster,  Rainer SV Jungingen 82 77 159

13. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 77 79 156

14. Widmann,  Gerhard SV Roßwangen 74 77 151

15. Merz,  Armin SV Roßwangen 77 68 145

16. Römer,  Jens SVng Meßstetten 76 66 142

17. Kaupp,  Martin SV Jungingen 77 64 141

18. Kiesinger,  Bodo SVng Meßstetten 61 61 122

Seite 2



19. Härter,  Walter SV Winterlingen 62 52 114

20. Schülzle,  Martin SV Jungingen 66 47 113

21. Slenzak,  Heinrich SVng Meßstetten 46 57 103

22. Locher,  Stephan SV Hörschwag 40 45 85 A

23. Schulz,  Michael SV Winterlingen 15 40 55

WT 1.1. Ordonnanzgewehr Auflage - Herren I

1. SV Burladingen 822  

Alexander Roszick 282 

Domenico Cammalleri 274 

Thomas Radau 266 

2. SV Hörschwag 3 804  NR

Joachim Schulz 276 

Kurt Steck 274 

Jörg Zächelein 254 

3. SV Hörschwag 762  

Andreas Schäfer 262 

Alfred Czopiak 260 

Alexander Schmitt 240 

4. SV Hörschwag 2 752  

Joshua Lukas Schäfer 268 

Manuel Barth 254 

Marcel Maruhn 230 

5. SV Roßwangen 746  

Dietmar Wessel 278 

Rolf Schneider 278 

Gerhard Widmann 190 

6. SV Hörschwag 4 726  

Josef Locher 262 

Wendelin Türk 256 

Dietmar Heinzelmann 208 

7. SV Geislingen 698  

Ulrich Leukhardt 260 

Markus Bühler 238 

Dieter Schanz 200 

8. SV Burladingen 2 666  

Wolfgang Graf 252 

Ulrich Handschuh 244 

Josip Prljevic 170 

WT 1.1. Ordonnanzgewehr Auflage - Herren I  

1. Roszick,  Alexander SV Burladingen 141 141 282 NR

2. Cammalleri,  Domenico SV Burladingen 137 137 274

3. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 136 136 272

4. Schäfer,  Joshua Lukas SV Hörschwag 134 134 268 A

5. Radau,  Thomas SV Burladingen 133 133 266

6. Rist,  Florian SV Frommern 128 128 256

7. Barth,  Manuel SV Hörschwag 127 127 254

8. Bühler,  Markus SV Geislingen 119 119 238

9. Maruhn,  Marcel SV Hörschwag 115 115 230

10. Flad,  Armin SV Jungingen 110 110 220
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11. Heinzelmann,  Dietmar SV Hörschwag 104 104 208

12. Prljevic,  Josip SV Burladingen 85 85 170 A

WT 1.1. Ordonnanzgewehr Auflage - Herren III  

1. Schneider,  Rolf SV Roßwangen 139 139 278 RE

2. Wessel,  Dietmar SV Roßwangen 139 139 278 NR

3. Schulz,  Joachim SV Hörschwag 138 138 276 A

4. Steck,  Kurt SV Hörschwag 137 137 274 A

5. Mayer,  Elmar SGes Gammertingen 135 135 270

6. Locher,  Josef SV Hörschwag 131 131 262 A

7. Schäfer,  Andreas SV Hörschwag 131 131 262 A

8. Czopiak,  Alfred SV Hörschwag 130 130 260 A

9. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen 130 130 260

10. Türk,  Wendelin SV Hörschwag 128 128 256 A

11. Zächelein,  Jörg SV Hörschwag 127 127 254 A

12. Graf,  Wolfgang SV Burladingen 126 126 252

13. Handschuh,  Ulrich SV Burladingen 122 122 244

14. Schmitt,  Alexander SV Hörschwag 120 120 240 A

15. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 118 118 236

16. Merz,  Armin SV Roßwangen 108 108 216 A

17. Marx,  Peter SV Frommern 107 107 214

18. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 100 100 200

19. Widmann,  Gerhard SV Roßwangen 95 95 190 A
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